Ivermectin, Clorsulon double

PRODUCT NAME

DONAGHYS
Invicta Injection

PERFORMANCE FIRST

NORBROOK
Noromectin Plus

ANIMAL HEALTH DIRECT
Animec Super Solution

BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM
lvomec Plus

PACK SHOT

Invicta

GENERAL DOSE
RATE

TML/50KG

1ML/50KG

1ML/50KG

TML/50KG

DOSE RATE FOR
400KG CATTLE (ML)

DOSES PER
CONTAINER

62

62

62

62

PACK SIZE
(ML)

500

500

500
(50, 250)

500
(200)

ANIMAL/

APPLICATION TYPE

Cattle Injectable

Cattle Injectable

Cattle Injectable

Cattle Injectable

WITH HOLDING PERIODS

(DAYS)

MEAT : 28
MILK : 14
BOBBY CALF: 28

MEAT : 28
MILK : 14

MEAT : 28
MILK : 14
BOBBY CALF: 28

MEAT : 28
MILK : 14
BOBBY CALF: 28

MORE
INFORMATION

WWW.DONAGHYS.CO.NZ

WWW.NORBROOK.COM

WWW.
ANIMALHEALTHDIRECT.
CO0.NZ

WWW.BOEHRINGER-
INGELHEIM.COM



